
Our Lady of Mount Carmel

Men's Lacrosse 2018

Day Month Date Location Opponent Time

Fri. March 9 @ FCA(Scrim) 4:00

Fri March 16 vs Cristo Rey* 4:00

Tues. March 20 @ St. Vincent Pallotti* 4:00 Fairland Regional

Fri. March 23 @ Loch Raven 3:30

Tues. March 27 vs Key* 4:00

Tues. April 3 @ Jemicy* 4:00

Tues. April 10 @ Indian Creek* 4:15

Fri April 13 @ Annapolis Christian* 4:00

Tues April 17 vs Beth Tfiloh* 4:00

Fri April 20 @ Chapelgate* 4:00

Tues. April 24 @ Cristo Rey* 4:00 Patterson Park

Thurs April 26 vs St. Vincent Pallotti* 4:00

Tues. May 1 vs Concordia Prep* 4:00

Fri. May 4 @ Key* 4:00

Tues. May 8 vs Jemicy*(Senior Day) 4:00

Fri May 10 MIAA Play-Offs

Tues. May 15 MIAA Semifinals

Fri May 18 MIAA Championship

*Indicates MIAA League game


